

pricing & availability > datasheet HTML > support

## **Key features**

Adds fiber optic connectivity to the GS724T, GSM7324, GSM7312, GSM7224, and FSM7326P Small size for high density fiber connections Meets SFP GBIC standard for use with any SFP GBIC compliant slot 1000BASE-LX connectivity over 10Km LC connector Works with 9 μm single mode cabling